:

:VI - C

Parent's Name :Nakul Arya & Shruti Arya

Mobile No :9892342792,9867642792

Address :6 Satlaj Terrace, 6 Walkeshwar Road,MUMBAI

114/2017-18

Pay Mode Information

Pay Mode Online () Date 07/04/2025

Bank NA Number ICL50407224151419

Total 345421

Amount Received :
In Words: Three Lakh Forty-five Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-one 

345421

Online Fee PaidS I G N A T U R E

This is computer generated Receipt. Does not required signature.